
Marcela Zárate Puente z@bisd.us Accept Administrator
Dr. Roni Louise Rentfro roni.rentfro@bisd.us Accept Administrator
Emiliano Camarillo ecamarillo@bisd.us Accept Faciliatator

Accept/Decline Role
Adriana Lippa alippa@bisd.us Accept Dept. Admin
Benita E. Villarreal bebecerra@bisd.us Accept MS Principal
Carlos Olvera mrolvera@bisd.us Accept Dept. Admin
Citali Gonzalez cgonzalez1@bisd.us Accept Elem. Teacher
Clarisa Sauceda de Elizondo csdelizondo@bisd.us Accept MS Teacher
Dahlia R. Aguilar draguilar@bisd.us Accept Community
David Robledo drobeldo@bisd.us Accept BISD Admin.
Dr. Timothy E. Cuff tecuff@bisd.us Accept Elem. Principal
Felisa Van Cise fvancise@bisd.us Accept HS Counselor
Gilda J. Pena gjpena@bisd.us Accept Elem. Principal
Jessica Gonzalez jgonzalez1@bisd.us Accept BISD Board Member
Lazaro Cardenas lrcardenas@bisd.us Accept BEST Rep
Leticia M. Rodriguez lmrodriguez@bisd.us Accept MS Teacher
Melissa A. Hernandez mahernandez1@bisd.us Accept C/I
Melissa B. Gutierrez mbgutierrez@bisd.us Accept Elem. Principal
Michael Garcia mgarcia13@bisd.us Accept Dept. Admin
Michelle Ybarra micybarra@bisd.us Accept Elem. Teacher
Nicole C. Clint ncclint@bisd.us Accept Elem. Principal
Pamela K. Van Ravenswaay pvan@bisd.us Accept Community
Phebe P. Fuentes ppfuentes@bisd.us Accept HS Teacher
Rebecca J. Robles rjrobles@bisd.us Accept MS Teacher
Rosalinda Williams Vtxwill1025@gmail.com Accept Community
Teresita D. Perez tdperez@bisd.us Accept Elem. Teacher
Vilma N. Orduna vnorduna@bisd.us Accept HS Teacher
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